—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Fire Chief

Administrator

Senior Water Operator
Water Operator Trainee
Water Operator Trainee
General Manager Emeritus
Fire Services Officer
Water Operator Trainee
Accountant

Temporary Seasonal Staff
Duty Officer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Superintendent

Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District
Inverness Public Utility District

Inverness Public Utility District

Department
Fire Department
Administration
Water System
Water System
Water System
Administration
Fire Department
Water System
Administration
Water System
Fire Department
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$115,354
$103,177
$87,360
$60,228
$58,049
$47,489
$14,083
$12,519
$10,819
$10,062
$75

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



