	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief	Water Superintendent	Inverness Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$115,354
2.	Administrator		Inverness Public Utility District	Administration	\$103,177
3.	Senior Water Operator		Inverness Public Utility District	Water System	\$87,360
4.	Water Operator Trainee		Inverness Public Utility District	Water System	\$60,228
5.	Water Operator Trainee		Inverness Public Utility District	Water System	\$58,049
6.	General Manager Emeritus		Inverness Public Utility District	Administration	\$47,489
7.	Fire Services Officer		Inverness Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$14,083
8.	Water Operator Trainee		Inverness Public Utility District	Water System	\$12,519
9.	Accountant		Inverness Public Utility District	Administration	\$10,819
10.	Temporary Seasonal Staff		Inverness Public Utility District	Water System	\$10,062
11.	Duty Officer		Inverness Public Utility District	Fire Department	\$75
12.	Director		Inverness Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$0
13.	Director		Inverness Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$0
14.	Director		Inverness Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$0
15.	Director		Inverness Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$0
16.	Director		Inverness Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$0